Annexure-VIII

Name of the corporate debtor: Supreme Infrastructure Bot Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP:22.05.2024

List of creditors as on:02.09.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
0,
. ] Amount covered [Amount Whether %o (?f Amo_unt of | ofany Amf)unt of Amount of claim | Remarks, if
Sl No. Name of creditor . . Amount of claim . . voting contingent | mutual claim not R
Date of receipt [Amount claimed . Nature of claim |by security covered by |related . . . under verification any
admitted . share in claim dues, admitted
interest guarantee |party?
CoC that may
1 Milind Electric Works 05.06.2024 1,89,53,696.00 1,87,71,136.00|Operational Debt | - - - - - - 1,82,560.00
2 Feedback Highways OMT Pvt Ltd 06.08.2024 3,03,67,824.00(- Operational Debt | - 3,03,67,824.00
Total 4,93,21,520.00 | 1,87,71,136.00 1,82,560.00 3,03,67,824.00




